Month\Year

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

Qctober, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

Permit
Number

2015-5992

2015-5991

2015-5990

2015-5989

2015-5988

2015-5987

2015-5986

2015-5985

2015-5880

Name and Address of Applicant Contractor Name and Address

Property Location

490 EMPIRE ROAD
(USED)

490 EMPIRE ROAD
(NEW)

490 EMPIRE ROAD
(NEW)

490 EMPIRE ROAD
(NEW)

490 EMPIRE ROAD
(NEW)

490 EMPIRE ROAD
(NEW)

490 EMPIRE ROAD
(NEW)

490 EMPIRE ROAD
(USED)

Project Type

Homes

Park Model
Homes

Park Model
Homes

Park Model
Homes

Park Model
Homes

Park Model
Homes

Park Model
Homes

Park Model
Homes

Application

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

610 SILVER BAY ROAD Foundation repair Alteration/repair

Project Value

$98,000

$107,000

$73,400

$109,700

$111,400

$80,000

$20,600

$50,000



Month\Year

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

Permit Name and Address of Applicant
Number
© 2015-5979 63066 PERRY ROAD

WELLAND-PORT, ON
LOR 2J0

2015-5978 635010 HWY 10
MONO, ON
LSW 5P6

2015-5977 635010 HWY 10
MONO, ON
LO9W 5P6

2015-5873 ,

2015-5972 ,

2015-5971 94 DUNKIRK RD
ST. CATHARINES, ON
L2P 3H4

2015-5970 8747 THOROLD STONE ROAD
NIAGARA FALLS, ONTARIO
L2E 654

2015-5969 8747 THOROLD STONE ROAD
NIAGARA FALLS, ONTARIO
L2E 654

2015-5968 8747 THOROLD STONE ROAD

NIAGARA FALLS, ONTARIO
L2E 654

Contractor Name and Address

DRAINAGE SOLUTIONS
63066 PERRY ROAD
WELLAND-PORT, ON
LOR 2J0

Property Location

H & H ALUMINUM STRUCTURES 490 EMPIRE ROAD

INC.

635010 HWY 10
MONO, ON
L9W 5P6

H & H ALUMINUM STRUCTURES 490 EMPIRE ROAD

INC.

635010 HWY 10
MONO, ON
L9W 5P6

OPENVIEW HOME PRODUCTS
94 DUNKIRK RD

ST. CATHARINES, ON

L2P 3H4

905-359-7426

PARADISE RENOVATING
8747 THOROLD STONE ROAD
NIAGARA FALLS, ONTARIO
L2E 654

905-358-5736

PARADISE RENOVATING
8747 THOROLD STONE ROAD
NIAGARA FALLS, ONTARIO
L2E 654

905-358-5736

PARADISE RENOVATING
8747 THOROLD STONE ROAD
NIAGARA FALLS, ONTARIO
L2E 654

905-358-5736

180 BELL STREET

974 STEELE STREET

490 EMPIRE ROAD

490 EMPIRE ROAD

490 EMPIRE ROAD

490 EMPIRE ROAD

Project Type
Serviéés -
Residential
waterproofing

Add-a-room

Roof over deck

Roof

Porch repair

Add-a-room

Add-a-room

Add-a-room

Add-a-room

Application
Purpose

Project Value

Alteration/repair

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Alteration/repair

Alteration/repair

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Addtion to An
Existing Building

$7.000

$16,500

$10,000

$20,000

$7,000

$6,000

$25,000

$12,400

$10,800



Month\Year

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

QOctober, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

Permit

Number

2015-5967

2015-5966

2015-5965

2015-5864

2015-5963

2015-5962

2015-5961

2015-5960

2015-5959

Name and Address of Applicant

8747 THOROLD STONE ROAD
NIAGARA FALLS, ONTARIO
L2E 6S4

8747 THOROLD STONE ROAD
NIAGARA FALLS, ONTARIO
L2E 654

5233 STANLEY AVE
NIAGARA FALLS, ON
L2E 7C2

5935 AIRPORT RD
MISSISSAUGA, ON
L4V 1W5

238 HELLEMS AVE
WELLAND, ON
L3B 3B7

63066 PERRY ROAD
WELLAND-PORT, ON
LOR 2J0

4025 DORCHESTER RD
NIAGARA FALLS, ON
L2E 7K8

Contractor Name and Address

PARADISE RENOVATING
8747 THOROLD STONE ROAD
NIAGARA FALLS, ONTARIO
L2E 654

905-358-5736

PARADISE RENOVATING
8747 THOROLD STONE ROAD
NIAGARA FALLS, ONTARIO
L2E 654

905-358-5736

SCOTT CONSTRUCTION
NIAGARA INC.

5233 STANLEY AVE

NIAGARA FALLS, ON

L2E 7C2

GRASSHOPPER SOLAR

5935 AIRPORT RD
MISSISSAUGA, ON

L4V 1W5

866-310-1575

RAM CONSTRUCTION
238 HELLEMS AVE
WELLAND, ON

L3B 3B7

905-658-3201
MCMILLAN WATER PROOFING
DRAINAGE SOLUTIONS
63066 PERRY ROAD
WELLAND-PORT, ON
LOR 2J0

FOREMOST HOMES
4025 DORCHESTER RD
NIAGARA FALLS, ON
L2E 7K8

905-357-0670

Property Location

490 EMPIRE ROAD

3400 BABION ROAD

933 STEELE STREET

124 CLARKE STREET

28 FIELDEN AVENUE

10 PAUL STREET

420 KING STREET

2380 HIGHWAY 3

| 490 EMPIRE ROAD

Project Type

Add-a- 7oom

Add-a-room

Garage

Solar panels

Services -
Residential sump

pump

Services -
Residential
waterproofing

Services -
Residential
waterproofing

Renovation

Barn addition

Application
Purpose

Existing Building

Addtion to An

Existing Building

New Construction

Addtion to An

Existing Building

Alteration/repair

Alteration/repair

Alteration/repair

Alteration/repair

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Project Value

$6,800

$68,000

$22,000

$1,000

$12,000

$8,000

$40,000

$25,000



Month\Year

October, 2071 5

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

October, 2015

Permit
Number

Name and Address of Applicant

2015-5958

2015-5845

2015-5938

2015-5864

2015-5836

100 CONESTOGA COLLEGE BLVD
KITCHENER, ON
N2P 2N6

101 ROMINA DRIVE
CONCORD, ON
L4K 429

Contractor Name and Address

GREYSTONE INC.

100 CONESTOGA COLLEGE
BLVD

KITCHENER, ON

N2P 2N6

UNITED SPRAY BOOTHLTD
101 ROMINA DRIVE
CONCORD, ON

L4K 429

905-738-5489

Property Location Project Type

123 KING STREET Sign

124 CLARENCE STREET Renovation
commercial

Application
Purpose

New Construction

New Construction

Alteration/repair

3512 NUGENT ROAD Spray paint booth Alteration/repair

59 SUGARLOAF Addition
STREET residential

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Project Value

© $458,000
$4,150
$700,000

$69,000

$60,000



